
LAKE MACQUARIE WIND WARRIOR FLEET RESULTS  26 February 2026 SUMMER Race 11 Wind SE  6-9 kts
Combined Divisions sail 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8     tot s place Hcp h tot h place Pen Adj Tot Perf

Dave Anstey 1419 1 2 2 3 3 2 4 1 18 1 2.420 43.560 1 -30% 12.6 3.254
Brad Quiggin 1370 6 1 5 1 5 1 1 3 23 2 4.045 93.035 8 0% 23 1.783
Adam Cooke 1462 7 6 1 6 1 3 2 4 30 3 2.954 88.620 7 0% 30 1.367
Marshall Harper 1468 4 5 4 4 2 4 3 7 33 4 1.340 44.220 2 -20% 26.4 1.553
Paul Morrish 6744 2 4 3 5 4 7 5 5 35 5 2.238 78.330 6 0% 35 1.171
Andrew Poynting 1525 3 7 6 10 6 5 6 2 45 6 1.528 68.760 5 0% 45 0.911

Chris Villa 1432 5 3 7 2 10 10 10 10 57 7 0.974 55.518 3 -10% 51.3 0.799

Michael Chaseling 1346 9 8 8 7 8 6 7 6 59 8 2.000 118.000 9 0% 59 0.695

Martin Jeffery 1464 8 9 9 8 7 8 10 10 69 9 0.832 57.408 4 0% 69 0.594

 
Average score 41

SUMMER 2025-26  Scratch Sail 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Tot Dis3x4 Tot Plce disc 1 disc 2 disc 3 disc 4

Dave Anstey 1419 3 1 1 15 2 1 2 2 2 4 1 34 22 12 1 15 4 3 2

Adam Cooke 1462 15 2 4 1 1 3 3 1 3 1 3 37 22 15 2 15 4 3 3
Brad Quiggin 1370 2 5 3 2 15 2 1 4 1 2 2 39 24 15 2 15 5 4 3
Paul Morrish 6744 1 3 2 3 4 4 4 9 15 15 5 65 39 26 4 15 15 9 5
Marshall Harper 1349 7 9 8 4 3 5 5 15 15 15 4 90 45 45 5 15 15 15 9

Tony Steel 1429 4.5 15 15 15 6 6 7 3 15 5 15 106.5 45 61.5 6 15 15 15 15

Martin Jeffery 1464 9 14 15 6 15 7 9 8 7 8 9 107 44 63 7 15 15 14 9

Simon Griffiths 1384 15 8 15 15 8 15 6 6 5 15 15 123 45 78 8 15 15 15 15

Andrew Poynting 1525 15 6 7 15 15 15 15 15 15 3 6 127 45 82 9 15 15 15 15

Bill Chaseling 1430 8 7 15 15 15 15 15 5 15 6 15 131 45 86 10 15 15 15 15

Rod Mackay 1245 15 10 15 7 15 8 11 15 6 15 15 132 45 87 11 15 15 15 15

Eric Law 1435 4.5 4 5 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 133.5 45 88.5 12 15 15 15 15

Barry McCarthy 1434 6 12 6 15 5 15 15 15 15 15 15 134 45 89 13 15 15 15 15

Clive Dutton 1441 15 15 10 5 15 15 10 7 15 15 15 137 45 92 14 15 15 15 15

Markus Schumi 1400 15 15 15 15 15 15 8 15 4 7 15 139 45 94 15 15 15 15 15

Chris Villa 1432 15 11 15 15 7 15 15 15 15 15 8 146 45 101 16 15 15 15 15

Steve Chapman 1414 15 13 9 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 157 45 112 17 15 15 15 15

Michael Chaseling 1346 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 7 157 45 112 17 15 15 15 15

Lewis Powers 1201 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 165 45 120 19 15 15 15 15
Mark Holmes 1431 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 165 45 120 19 15 15 15 15

SUMMER 2025-26  PerformanceSail 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Tot Dis3x4 Tot Plce disc 1 disc 2 disc 3 disc 4

Dave Anstey 1419 6 3 4 15 3 1 3 3 5 8 1 52 29 23 1 15 8 6 5

Martin Jeffery 1464 4 8 15 4 15 2 1 6 2 6 4 67 38 29 2 15 15 8 6

Adam Cooke 1462 15 4 8 2 1 7 10 7 7 1 7 69 33 36 3 15 10 8 7

Marshall Harper 1349 5 12 6 3 2 4 2 15 15 15 2 81 45 36 3 15 15 15 12

Paul Morrish 6744 1 11 5 6 8 5 4 15 15 15 6 91 45 46 5 15 15 15 11



Rod Mackay 1245 15 6 15 5 15 3 5 4 1 15 15 99 45 54 6 15 15 15 15

Tony Steel 1429 2 15 15 15 6 6 8 1 15 4 15 102 45 57 7 15 15 15 15

Brad Quiggin 1370 9 14 10 7 15 8 11 9 6 7 8 104 40 64 8 15 14 11 10

Andrew Poynting 1525 15 2 9 15 15 15 15 15 15 2 5 123 45 78 9 15 15 15 15

Simon Griffiths 1384 15 9 15 15 7 15 6 8 4 15 15 124 45 79 10 15 15 15 15

Clive Dutton 1441 15 15 3 1 15 15 15 2 15 15 15 126 45 81 11 15 15 15 15

Bill Chaseling 1430 8 5 15 15 15 15 15 5 15 3 15 126 45 81 11 15 15 15 15

Barry McCarthy 1434 3 13 1 15 5 15 15 15 15 15 15 127 45 82 13 15 15 15 15

Eric Law 1435 7 1 7 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 135 45 90 14 15 15 15 15
Markus Schumi 1400 15 15 15 15 15 15 9 15 3 5 15 137 45 92 15 15 15 15 15
Chris Villa 1432 15 10 15 15 4 15 15 15 15 15 3 137 45 92 15 15 15 15 15

Steve Chapman 1414 15 7 2 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 144 45 99 17 15 15 15 15

Michael Chaseling 1346 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 9 159 45 114 18 15 15 15 15

Lewis Powers 1201 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 165 45 120 19 15 15 15 15

Mark Holmes 1431 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 165 45 120 19 15 15 15 15


